

State Vs. Navjit Singh.

CHI 11/2018

Present: Learned APP for the State.
Accused on bail in this case, but, custody in some other case,
produced, assisted by Sh.Sudesh Jain, Adv.

No defence evidence is present. An adjournment is requested. On request, case is adjourned to 07.02.2023 for defence evidence as well as for arguments, subject to last and final opportunity. Defence witnesses be also summoned for the date fixed.

(Sonali Singh), PCS
PMJJB/SAS Nagar
(UID No.PB-0338)

Date of order:27.01.2023

Steno: Gaurav Sharma.