

State of Punjab VS AMRITPAL SINGH etc.

CHI-107-2022

Present: Sh. Ankush Garg Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. NK Garg Adv counsel for complainant.

Sh. HS Ranu Advocate counsel for accused Jagdeep Singh.

Sh. HS Ranu Advocate counsel for accused Amritpal Singh.

Accused Surinder Singh and Gurpal Singh on bail with
counsel Sh. Yadav Sharma Adv.

Accused Gurlal Singh represented by Sh. HS Ranu Adv.

Application for exemption from personal appearance has been filed on behalf of accused namely Jagdeep Singh which stands allowed by today, for the reasons stated therein. On request, now to come up on 25.04.2024 for remaining arguments on application under Section 319 Cr.P.C., if any otherwise for further orders.

Date of Order: 22.04.2024

Yogita (Steno-III)

(Sukhmit Kaur, PCS)

JMIC, Barnala

UID No. PB-0-682