

CNR No: PBSAB10003682019

CIS No: CHI-111-2019

STATE VS Sandeep Singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Accused absent.

Proclamation of accused received back unserved. Let fresh proclamation of accused u/S 82 CrPC be issued before 07.01.2025 and on 07.01.2025 statement of serving constable will be recorded and after that, presence of accused be awaited till 10.02.2025.

Date of Order: 06.11.2024
Jatinder Kaur Steno-III

(Navreet Kaur)
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00436