

CNR No:PBFZD10007442019

CASE No:CHI-106-2019

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs Kuldeep Singh

Present: Sh. Amanpreet Singh, Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. Sukhchain Singh Sodhi, counsel for accused persons.
Accused Kuldeep Singh and Sandeep Singh in person.

No defence evidence of accused is present today. At request of counsel for accused, adjourned to **07.02.2026** for defence evidence of accused, if any, otherwise for arguments.

Date of Order: 30.01.2026
(vishal)

(Deepak Madaan),PCS
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Guruharsahai
UID No.PB0818